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Library Utilization Statistical Report from January 2017 to 

December 2022  

 

 

 

S. 

No 

 

Name of 

the 

Month 

No. of Visitors (Students & Staff) 

 

2017-2018 

 

2018-2019 

 

2019-2020 

 

2020-2021 

 

2021-2022 

 

2022-2023 

1 January 474 374 448 150 144 931 

2 February 665 773 584 189 472 1270 

3 March 525 881 644 256 777 397 

4 April 394 788 0 77 906 0 

5 May 167 144 0 0 1022 0 

6 June 0 0 0 11 0 1308 

7 July 0 242 306 0 48 869 

8 August 0 307 47 4 135 122 

9 September 0 865 623 40 307 138 

10 October 36 802 808 67 366 111 

11 November 0 443 1090 60 296 501 

12 December 0 479 526 291 1015 946 

Total 2261 6098 5076 1145 5488 6593 
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