

SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (AUTONOMOUS), SALEM – 16

CRITERIA IV: Infrastructure and Learning Resources

KEY INDICATOR -4.2 Library as a Learning Resource

Metric No: 4.2.5 Usage of Library by Teachers and Students

Líbrary Utílization Statistical Report from January 2017 to December 2022

> Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem – 636 016 Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (III Cycle) Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai

Library Utilization Statistical Report from January 2017 to December 2022

S. No	Name of the Month	No. of Visitors (Students & Staff)					
		2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
1	January	474	374	448	150	144	931
2	February	665	773	584	189	472	1270
3	March	525	881	644	256	777	397
4	April	394	788	0	77	906	0
5	May	167	144	0	0	1022	0
6	June	0	0	0	11	0	1308
7	July	0	242	306	0	48	869
8	August	0	307	47	4	135	122
9	September	0	865	623	40	307	138
10	October	36	802	808	67	366	111
11	November	0	443	1090	60	296	501
12	December	0	479	526	291	1015	946
Total		2261	6098	5076	1145	5488	6593

Sri Sarada College of Education (Autonomous), Salem – 636 016

Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (III Cycle) Affiliated to Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University, Chennai